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Short Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

HS BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 74.0   0.00010.00  10.00  190.00  1   6 LAFROMBOISE, LEIGHTON  (J) I 7 150.00 340.00
 73.5   0.000 9.00   9.00  142.50  2   4 WARNEKE, WYATT  (J) 751 112.50 255.00
 72.5   0.000 8.00   8.00   95.00  3  10 FEILD, DAXTYN  (J) 618  75.00 170.00
 70.5   0.000 7.00   7.00   47.50  4  12 FREEMAN, WYATT  (J) 623  37.50  85.00
 70.0   0.000 6.00   6.00    0.00  5  15 CARRICATO, TUKER  (J) 822   0.00   0.00
 68.0   0.000 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   7 WEBORG, TAOS  (J) 789   0.00   0.00
 65.5   0.000 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   2 SOUTHWICK, WINN  (J) 943   0.00   0.00
 60.0   0.000 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   3 JACOBSON, TUCKER  (J) N1   0.00   0.00
 59.0   0.000 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   9 SIMPSON, WESTIN N23   0.00   0.00
 56.0   0.000 1.00   1.00    0.00 10   8 DAY, BROGAN 483   0.00   0.00

HS BARRELSEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  14.82810.00  10.00    0.00  0   1 CASPER, TONY 150.00 150.00
  0.0  14.869 9.00   9.00  570.00  0  13 CORDON, KORTNEE  (J) 112.50 682.50
  0.0  15.029 8.00   8.00  427.50  0  11 SCHULTZ, LANEY  (J)  75.00 502.50
  0.0  15.189 7.00   7.00  285.00  0  12 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE  (J)  37.50 322.50
  0.0  15.264 6.00   6.00    0.00  0   8 MCFARLANE, SLOAN   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.267 5.00   5.00  142.50  0   9 ROBERTS, SAVANNAH  (J)   0.00 142.50
  0.0  15.343 4.00   4.00    0.00  0   2 SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.428 3.00   3.00    0.00  0   5 GERLACH, SAMANTHA  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.539 2.00   2.00    0.00  0  14 MARTIN, REAGAN   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.546 1.00   1.00    0.00  0  15 CROCKETT, MCKENZIE  (J)   0.00   0.00

HS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.99010.00  10.00  560.00  0   3 THAR, DYLAN  (J) 150.00 710.00
  0.0   3.000 9.00   9.00  420.00  0   6 BERLIN, CHLOE  (J) 112.50 532.50
  0.0   3.040 8.00   8.00  280.00  0   4 WATTERSON, KAJUN  (J)  75.00 355.00
  0.0   3.100 7.00   7.00    0.00  0  14 SPAID, SHAYLEE  37.50  37.50
  0.0   3.280 6.00   6.00    0.00  0  10 HEFFERNAN, MAISIE   0.00   0.00
  0.0   4.620 5.00   5.00  140.00  0   9 BAAS, HARLEY ANN  (J)   0.00 140.00
  0.0  12.800 4.00   4.00    0.00  0  12 MOORE, CAITLIN  (J)   0.00   0.00

HS BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 82.0   0.00010.00  10.00  260.00  1  10 MACKAY, HAYDEN  (J) 955 150.00 410.00
 81.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  195.00  2   5 MONFELDT, OWEN  (J) B82 112.50 307.50
 80.0   0.000 8.00   8.00  130.00  3   6 MCFARLANE, TREY  (J) 81B  75.00 205.00
 76.5   0.000 7.00   7.00   65.00  4  11 RUBY, AIDAN  (J) E45  37.50 102.50

HS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.380 9.50   9.50  280.00  0  13 GIBBS, HAILEY  (J) 13 131.25 411.25
  0.0   7.380 9.50   9.50  280.00  0  11 WILLIAMS, SOFIE  (J) 9 131.25 411.25
  0.0   7.650 8.00   8.00  160.00  0  15 CLARK, ALYSSA  (J) 17  75.00 235.00
  0.0   8.150 7.00   7.00   80.00  0   2 MCFARLANE, SLOAN  (J) 7  37.50 117.50
  0.0   8.430 6.00   6.00    0.00  0  10 CROCKETT, CASSIDY  (J) 20   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.520 5.00   5.00    0.00  0  14 MOORE, CAITLIN  (J) 11   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.740 4.00   4.00    0.00  0   9 THIEL, RICKI  (J) 11   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.910 3.00   3.00    0.00  0   8 PENDLETON, GRADIE 4   0.00   0.00
  0.0   9.050 2.00   2.00    0.00  0  12 SEIDERS, CLARA 17   0.00   0.00
  0.0   9.610 1.00   1.00    0.00  0   4 PARKER, LANEY 18   0.00   0.00
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Short Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

HS POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  21.13310.00  10.00  380.00  0   9 BARLOW, OODESSA  (J) 150.00 530.00
  0.0  21.386 9.00   9.00  285.00  0  14 MCCRACKEN, BAILEY  (J) 112.50 397.50
  0.0  21.781 8.00   8.00  190.00  0   2 CROCKETT, CASSIDY  (J)  75.00 265.00
  0.0  21.961 7.00   7.00    0.00  0   1 GOLIGHTLY, TAYLOR  37.50  37.50
  0.0  22.170 6.00   6.00    0.00  0   3 COOMBS, KARINA   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.207 5.00   5.00    0.00  0   4 SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.301 4.00   4.00    0.00  0  11 BECKER, RYANN   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.401 3.00   3.00   95.00  0  12 BORGES, AYZLEIGH  (J)   0.00  95.00
  0.0  22.586 2.00   2.00    0.00  0   5 SHAFER, CHARLEE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  23.230 1.00   1.00    0.00  0  13 TRAPNELL, BROOKELYN   0.00   0.00

HS SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 75.0   0.00010.00  10.00  170.00  1   5 LARSEN, BRYETT  (J) M21 150.00 320.00
 74.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  127.50  2   3 HALE, BRODY  (J) K9 112.50 240.00
 67.0   0.000 8.00   8.00   85.00  3   4 SIPPOLA, HUNTER  (J) 628  75.00 160.00
 64.0   0.000 7.00   7.00   42.50  4   8 RYDALCH, GAGE  (J) 028  37.50  80.00

HS STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   4.84010.00  10.00  125.00  0  14 ROSE, TOMMY JACK  (J) 173 150.00 275.00
  0.0   5.210 9.00   9.00    0.00  0  11 SMITH, ZEB 230 112.50 112.50
  0.0   5.290 8.00   8.00    0.00  0   8 HERON, COLTON 244  75.00  75.00
  0.0   5.880 7.00   7.00   75.00  0   2 TSOSIE, TYDON  (J) 233  37.50 112.50
  0.0   6.890 6.00   6.00   50.00  0  13 BENNETT, HAZEN  (J) 156   0.00  50.00
  0.0   7.680 5.00   5.00    0.00  0   1 HEIN, COLTON 232   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.050 4.00   4.00    0.00  0   9 WILLIAMS, TAD  (J) 174   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.240 3.00   3.00    0.00  0  10 SEAMONS, COOPER  (J) 231   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.810 2.00   2.00    0.00  0   6 DONATHAN, KADEN  (J) 172   0.00   0.00
  0.0  35.880 1.00   1.00    0.00  0   7 SOUTHWICK, WINN  (J) 159   0.00   0.00

HS TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   6.45010.00  10.00  280.00  0  15 JOHNSON, DEVIN   (1) (J) 150.00 430.00
  0.0   6.45010.00  10.00  280.00  0  15 PETERSON, KODA   (2) (J) 150.00 430.00
  0.0   6.780 9.00   9.00    0.00  0   6 LEVORSEN, HAYDEN   (1) 112.50 112.50
  0.0   6.780 9.00   9.00    0.00  0   6 NOHR, WACEY   (2) 112.50 112.50
  0.0   6.820 8.00   8.00    0.00  0   7 WILLIAMS, SOFIE   (1)  75.00  75.00
  0.0   6.820 8.00   8.00    0.00  0   7 WILLIAMS, WYLEE   (2)  75.00  75.00
  0.0   6.970 7.00   7.00  210.00  0  11 ABPLANALP, BLAZE   (1) (J)  37.50 247.50
  0.0   6.970 7.00   7.00  210.00  0  11 PENROD, CINCH   (2) (J)  37.50 247.50
  0.0   8.400 6.00   6.00  140.00  0   1 DUARTE, TY   (1) (J)   0.00 140.00
  0.0   8.400 6.00   6.00  140.00  0   1 ROSE, TOMMY JACK   (2) (J)   0.00 140.00
  0.0  10.640 5.00   5.00   70.00  0  13 WINN, RYDER   (1) (J)   0.00  70.00
  0.0  10.640 5.00   5.00   70.00  0  13 STEPHENS, JETT   (2) (J)   0.00  70.00
  0.0  12.600 4.00   4.00    0.00  0   9 MCFARLANE, SLOAN   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.600 4.00   4.00    0.00  0   9 GORHAM, RYAN   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  24.960 3.00   3.00    0.00  0  12 BOWDEN, PAYTON   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  24.960 3.00   3.00    0.00  0  12 TAYLOR, AUSTIN   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  27.440 2.00   2.00    0.00  0   2 MARRIOTT, MARCUS   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  27.440 2.00   2.00    0.00  0   2 MOORE, KRECE   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  29.840 1.00   1.00    0.00  0   8 MCFARLANE, TRELL   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
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  0.0  29.840 1.00   1.00    0.00  0   8 MCFARLANE, TREY   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00

HS TIE DOWNEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   8.45010.00  10.00  260.00  0  14 SAUNDERS, SAM  (J) 611 150.00 410.00
  0.0   9.000 9.00   9.00  195.00  0   2 MILLER, HANLEY  (J) 678 112.50 307.50
  0.0  11.770 8.00   8.00  130.00  0  13 HEIN, COLTON  (J) 791  75.00 205.00
  0.0  11.830 7.00   7.00   65.00  0   1 SWENSON, AJ  (J) 677  37.50 102.50
  0.0  13.080 6.00   6.00    0.00  0  10 MCDANIEL, MASON  (J) 682   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.490 5.00   5.00    0.00  0   7 CARROLL, QUIRT 677   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.890 4.00   4.00    0.00  0   5 CLAYSON, IKE 603   0.00   0.00
  0.0  18.930 3.00   3.00    0.00  0   3 FELIX, TANNER 636   0.00   0.00
  0.0  24.840 2.00   2.00    0.00  0   8 STEPHENS, JETT  (J) 637   0.00   0.00
  0.0  27.430 1.00   1.00    0.00  0  15 MILNER, WESTON  (J) 624   0.00   0.00


